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Staffs of Secondary Schools as at 31st December, 1927—continued.
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Waitaki Giei,s' High School. Otago Girls' High: School—continued.
Wilson, Miss J. B., M.A.
Maeaulay, MissM. J.,M.A.
Hunt, Miss D. C, B.A...
Watt, Miss M. S., B.A.
Yardley, Miss M. H., M.A.
Harvev, Miss E. A., B.A.
King, Miss E. M., M.A.
Searle, Miss M.
Fitzgorald, Miss M. S.,

B.A.. M.Sc.

Principal
A A Assistant
C B
B B
B C
C C
C I)

D D
D I)

510
408
342
330
288
276
240
240
204

Taylor, Miss H. ..

1)
Morrell, Miss K. A., B.A. D
McKinnon, Miss J. R., C

M.A.

£ £

D i Assistant 216
1)

„ 192
1)

„ I 240

South Otago '.High School.

Otago Bi3Y"s' High School.

Reid, John, B.A.
Gault, J. II., B.Sc .. D
Somervillo, Miss A. I., C

M.Sc.
Sutherland, Miss I. D., C

B.A.
Blaikio, Miss G.B., M.A. I)

Principal 595
D Assistant 250
C „ 264

D „ 240 30

D „ 192Morrell, W. J., M.A. ..

Campbell, F. H., B.A. ..

Williams, J., B.Sc.
Martyn, W. J., M.A. ..

Watt, A., B.A.
Botting, R. W. S., M.A.
Begg, O. ,L, M.A.
Melnnes, M. G., B.A. ..

Thomson, G. S., B.Sc.
Gillman, A. J., M.A. ..

Watt, M. M., M.A. ..

Howard, B. IL, M.A. ..

Rantin, T. J. L., M.A.
Robertson, G. M., M.A.
McNaughton,A. T., M.A.
Salmond, J. D., M.A. ..

Bridgman, W. W., M.A.
Glasgow, K. W. R., B.Sc.
Kinnear, J. E., M.A. ..

Crimp, S. R., B.A.
Cabot, P. S. de Q., M.A.
Lang, W., M.A.
Eraser, R., B.A.
Anderson, J. L., B.A.
Brotherton, A. T. O,

M.A.
Cox, 0. G., B.A.

Principal
A A Assistant
A A
A A
A A
A B
A B
C B
C B
B B
B B
B C
B B
B C
C C
C C
C C
C C
CD
C 0
C D
D D
D D
I) D
1) D

860
520
520
520
480
465
465
450
435
435
390
380
390
380
350
335
320
320
260
320
305
260
245
230
215

40
70
70

40
60

40
40
40

40
40

Goee High
Hunter, J., M.A
Boyne, J. McC, B.A. ..

A
Price, C. J. R., M.A., B

B.Com.
Christie, E. M., M.Sc. B
Fyfe, T., B.A. .. C
Fowler, M., B.Sc. .. D
Smith, Miss M. L., M.A. B.
Naylor, Miss R., M.A. B
Henderson, Miss H. A., B

M.A.
Douglas, Miss M. J. H. C
Woodhead, Miss M. S., D

M.A.
Anderson, C. M:. .. D

i School.
Principal 720

A Assistant 500 40
B „

420

C „ 380 40
D „ 275 40
D „ 275 40

- A „ 372
B „ 342
C „ 288

40

40
40
40

C „ 300
D „ 240

D „ 216

40 ■
i' Hiqii School.Southland Boys

Otago G

D D

Iibls' High School.

230

630
408
396
354
354

40
40

Pearce, T. D., M.A
Dakin, J. P., B.A. .. A
Butchers, A. G., M.A. A
McGrath, J. S., B.A. .. B
Cameron, J. L., M.A. .. B
Hogg, A. S., M.Sc. .. C
Flannery, J. C
Drees, H„ M.A. .. B
Doaker, A. J., B.A. .. C
MoFarlane, A., M.A. .. D
Dunlop, A. R., B.A. .. D

Principal 720 60
A Assistant 520 40
A „ 500 40
B „ 465 40
B „ 420 40
B „ 405 40
C „ 380
C „ 380
C „ 350 40
D „ 260
D I „ 245

(id
III

40
40
4(1
4(1

King, Miss M.H.M.,M.A.
Campbell, Miss F., B.A.
Loudon, Miss A. L., M.A.
Kerr, Mrs. B., M.A. ..

Dalrymple, Miss H. K.,
B.A.

Morton, Miss L. S., B.A.
Jones, Miss P. J., M.A.
Lawson, MissL. L., M.A.
Aitkon, Miss A.M., B.Sc.

•in H.So.
Dallaston, Miss L. N.,

B.A.
May, Miss M. W., M.A.
Rosevear, Miss R. A. . .

MacRac, Miss H., B.A.
Bagley, Miss S. D.
Bentliam, Miss E. R.,

M.A.

Principal
A A Assistant
A A
A B
B B

40

B B
B B
A B
C C

354
354
318
300

Southland Girlsi' High School.

C C

B C
c c
c c
C D
C D

300

276
252
252
240
240

Samuel, Miss M., M.Sc.
Budd, Miss A. M., M.A. A
Watt, Miss A., B.A.

.. B
Burt, Miss S„ M.A. ..

B
Earwakor, Miss E., M.A. A
White, Miss R. A. M.A. B
Spite, Miss B. H., B.Sc. C
Gumming,Miss C. L..M.A. B
Brown, Miss C. A., B.A. D
Galloway, Miss D. M., D

M.A.
Gonley, Miss M. E. ..

1)

Principal 530
A Assistant 408
B „ 354
B

„
354

B „ 318
C „

300
C „ 264
C „ 276
1)

„ 216
1)

„ 216

D „ 180
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